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Jahrgang 2005-2007
1 Unternährer Diego (2006) 20.00

+ Zürcher Josias (2006) 10.00
+ Stucki Alexander (2007) 10.00

 
1 Schmid Nathan (2007) 20.00

+ Di Rosa Lemeki (2006) 10.00
+ Hebeisen Michael (2007) 10.00

 
1 Widmer Simon (2006) 19.75

+ Mayer Yannik (2005) 10.00
+ Aregger Silvan (2006) 9.75

1 Zürcher Florian (2007) 19.50
+ Hegi Marvin (2007) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 9.75

1 Rosati Marvin (2005) 19.50
+ Berchtold Luca (2005) 9.75
+ Schär Mathias (2005) 9.75

1 Tschumi Daniel (2005) 19.00
- Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 9.00
+ Ambühl Simon (2005) 10.00

1 Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 18.75
- Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.75
+ Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 10.00

1 Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 18.75
+ Stucki Kilian (2005) 10.00
o Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 8.75

1 Hegi Marvin (2007) 18.75
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.75
+ Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 10.00

1 Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 18.50
+ Eymann Flurin (2006) 9.75
- Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.75

1 Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 18.50
+ Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 9.75
- Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.75

1 Stucki Alexander (2007) 18.50
+ Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 10.00
o Unternährer Diego (2006) 8.50

1 Held Lukas (2007) 18.50
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50
+ Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 10.00

1 a Flückiger Benjamin (2005) 18.50
o Ambühl Simon (2005) 8.50
+ Mayer Yannik (2005) 10.00

1 b Eymann Flurin (2006) 18.50
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50
+ Zürcher Josias (2006) 10.00

1 c Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 18.50
o Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.50
+ Stucki Kilian (2005) 10.00

1 a Aregger Silvan (2006) 18.50
+ Schibler Valentin (2006) 10.00
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50

1 b Ambühl Simon (2005) 18.50
+ Flückiger Benjamin (2005) 10.00
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50

1 Schibler Valentin (2006) 18.25
o Aregger Silvan (2006) 8.50
+ Di Rosa Lemeki (2006) 9.75

1 Schär Mathias (2005) 18.25
+ Sommer Nico (2006) 9.75
o Rosati Marvin (2005) 8.50

1 Hebeisen Michael (2007) 18.25
+ Held Lukas (2007) 9.75
o Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.50

1 a Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 18.25
+ Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 9.75
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50

1 b Berchtold Luca (2005) 18.25
o Rosati Marvin (2005) 8.50
+ Sommer Nico (2006) 9.75

1 Stucki Kilian (2005) 17.25
o Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 8.75
o Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 8.50

1 Zürcher Josias (2006) 17.00
o Unternährer Diego (2006) 8.50
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50

1 Sommer Nico (2006) 17.00
o Schär Mathias (2005) 8.50
o Berchtold Luca (2005) 8.50

1 Mayer Yannik (2005) 17.00
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50
o Flückiger Benjamin (2005) 8.50

1 Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 17.00
o Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Hegi Marvin (2007) 8.50

1 Di Rosa Lemeki (2006) 17.00
o Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.50
o Schibler Valentin (2006) 8.50

1 Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 17.00
o Stucki Alexander (2007) 8.50
o Held Lukas (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Stalder Remo (2004) 20.00

+ Baumann Jamie (2004) 10.00
+ Strahm Andri (2004) 10.00

 
1 Hodel Jonas (2003) 20.00

+ Müller Lukas (2003) 10.00
+ Birrer Sandro (2003) 10.00

 
1 Rossier André (2003) 19.75

+ Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 9.75
+ Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 10.00

1 Burger Etienne (2004) 19.75
+ Röthlisberger Adrian (2004) 10.00
+ Uebersax Mike (2003) 9.75

1 Isch David (2003) 19.50
+ Jakob Robin (2003) 9.75
+ Ulrich Bruno (2003) 9.75

1 Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 18.75
+ Schweizer Timon (2003) 10.00
- Iseli Janis (2003) 8.75

1 Iseli Janis (2003) 18.75
+ Heller Ivan (2003) 10.00
- Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 8.75

1 Grimm Julian (2004) 18.75
- Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 8.75
+ Unternährer Pablo (2003) 10.00

1 Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 18.50
- Grimm Julian (2004) 8.75
+ Beer Fabian (2003) 9.75

1 a Aebersold Fabian (2003) 18.50
+ Schürch Florian (2003) 9.75
- Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.75

1 b Aebersold Adrian (2003) 18.50
- Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.75
+ Bachmann Samuel (2004) 9.75

1 a Unternährer Pablo (2003) 18.50
+ Pauli Tamiano (2003) 9.75
o Grimm Julian (2004) 8.75

1 b Ulrich Bruno (2003) 18.50
+ Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 10.00
o Isch David (2003) 8.50

1 c Uebersax Mike (2003) 18.50
+ Beer Fabian (2003) 10.00
o Burger Etienne (2004) 8.50

1 Strahm Andri (2004) 18.50
o Stalder Remo (2004) 8.50
+ Baumann Jamie (2004) 10.00

1 a Schweizer Timon (2003) 18.50
o Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 8.50
+ Stähli Christian (2003) 10.00

1 b Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 18.50
o Ulrich Bruno (2003) 8.50
+ Röthlisberger Adrian (2004) 10.00

1 Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 18.50
+ Stähli Christian (2003) 10.00
o Rossier André (2003) 8.50

1 a Jakob Robin (2003) 18.50
o Isch David (2003) 8.50
+ Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 10.00

1 b Heller Ivan (2003) 18.50
o Iseli Janis (2003) 8.50
+ Zryd Teo (2004) 10.00

1 a Birrer Sandro (2003) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 10.00
o Hodel Jonas (2003) 8.50

1 b Bachmann Samuel (2004) 18.50
+ Zryd Teo (2004) 9.75
o Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.75

1 Schürch Florian (2003) 18.25
o Aebersold Fabian (2003) 8.50
+ Müller Lukas (2003) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 18.25
o Birrer Sandro (2003) 8.50
+ Pauli Tamiano (2003) 9.75
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1 Ruch Dominik (2003) 17.50
- Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.75
- Aebersold Fabian (2003) 8.75

1 Zryd Teo (2004) 17.25
o Bachmann Samuel (2004) 8.75
o Heller Ivan (2003) 8.50

1 a Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 17.00
o Rossier André (2003) 8.50
o Jakob Robin (2003) 8.50

1 b Stähli Christian (2003) 17.00
o Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 8.50
o Schweizer Timon (2003) 8.50

1 a Röthlisberger Adrian (2004) 17.00
o Burger Etienne (2004) 8.50
o Schmidiger Lukas (2004) 8.50

1 b Pauli Tamiano (2003) 17.00
o Unternährer Pablo (2003) 8.50
o Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 8.50

1 c Müller Lukas (2003) 17.00
o Hodel Jonas (2003) 8.50
o Schürch Florian (2003) 8.50

1 a Beer Fabian (2003) 17.00
o Uebersax Mike (2003) 8.50
o Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 8.50

1 b Baumann Jamie (2004) 17.00
o Stalder Remo (2004) 8.50
o Strahm Andri (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 Jakob Lukas (2001) 20.00

+ Isch Simon (2001) 10.00
+ Gerber Marc (2002) 10.00

 
1 a Hirsiger Lukas (2001) 20.00

+ Hodel Dominik (2001) 10.00
+ Huber Lukas (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Aebersold David (2001) 20.00

+ Staub Severin (2002) 10.00
+ Scheidegger Sven (2002) 10.00

1 Steffen Loris (2001) 19.75
+ Tschumi Lukas (2001) 9.75
+ Jordi Simon (2002) 10.00

1 Bönzli Reto (2001) 19.50
+ Boss Michael (2001) 9.75
+ Schmid Silvan (2002) 9.75

2 Vogel Jan (2002) 19.00
- Sohm Remo (2001) 9.00
+ Gantenbein Janis (2001) 10.00

1 Häusermann Jeremia (2001) 19.00
- Wüthrich Tim (2002) 9.00
+ Allenbach Lars (2002) 10.00

1 a Turcan Leon (2001) 18.75
- Sommer Martin (2001) 9.00
+ Amport Mike (2001) 9.75

1 b Sommer Martin (2001) 18.75
- Turcan Leon (2001) 9.00
+ Flückiger Dominik (2002) 9.75

1 c Sohm Remo (2001) 18.75
- Vogel Jan (2002) 9.00
+ Gantenbein Janis (2001) 9.75

1 Koller Lukas (2001) 18.75
+ Amport Mike (2001) 9.75
- Bader Sascha (2001) 9.00

1 Schmid Silvan (2002) 18.75
+ Widmer Christian (2002) 10.00
o Bönzli Reto (2001) 8.75

1 Boss Michael (2001) 18.75
o Bönzli Reto (2001) 8.75
+ Hodel Dominik (2001) 10.00

2 Wüthrich Tim (2002) 18.50
- Häusermann Jeremia (2001) 8.75
+ Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 9.75

1 Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 18.50
- Burger Matthieu (2001) 8.75
+ Isch Simon (2001) 9.75

1 Bader Sascha (2001) 18.50
+ Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 9.75
- Koller Lukas (2001) 8.75

1 Widmer Christian (2002) 18.50
o Schmid Silvan (2002) 8.50
+ Scheiber Armando (2002) 10.00

1 Tschumi Lukas (2001) 18.50
o Steffen Loris (2001) 8.75
+ Burger Matthieu (2001) 9.75

1 Staub Severin (2002) 18.50
o Aebersold David (2001) 8.50
+ Aregger Fabian (2001) 10.00

1 Jordi Simon (2002) 18.50
+ Aregger Fabian (2001) 10.00
o Steffen Loris (2001) 8.50

1 Gerber Marc (2002) 18.50
+ Allenbach Lars (2002) 10.00
o Jakob Lukas (2001) 8.50

1 Scheidegger Sven (2002) 18.25
+ Scheiber Armando (2002) 9.75
o Aebersold David (2001) 8.50

1 Huber Lukas (2002) 18.25
+ Flückiger Dominik (2002) 9.75
o Hirsiger Lukas (2001) 8.50

1 Burger Matthieu (2001) 17.25
- Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 8.75
o Tschumi Lukas (2001) 8.50

1 Gantenbein Janis (2001) 17.25
o Vogel Jan (2002) 8.50
o Sohm Remo (2001) 8.75

1 Scheiber Armando (2002) 17.00
o Scheidegger Sven (2002) 8.50
o Widmer Christian (2002) 8.50

1 a Isch Simon (2001) 17.00
o Jakob Lukas (2001) 8.50
o Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 8.50

1 b Hodel Dominik (2001) 17.00
o Hirsiger Lukas (2001) 8.50
o Boss Michael (2001) 8.50

1 c Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 17.00
o Bader Sascha (2001) 8.50
o Wüthrich Tim (2002) 8.50

1 Flückiger Dominik (2002) 17.00
o Huber Lukas (2002) 8.50
o Sommer Martin (2001) 8.50

1 a Aregger Fabian (2001) 17.00
o Jordi Simon (2002) 8.50
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.50

1 b Amport Mike (2001) 17.00
o Koller Lukas (2001) 8.50
o Turcan Leon (2001) 8.50

1 Allenbach Lars (2002) 17.00
o Gerber Marc (2002) 8.50
o Häusermann Jeremia (2001) 8.50

Jahrgang 1999-2000
1 Gerber Sämi (2000) 19.75

+ Sommer Raphael (1999) 9.75
+ Zingg Michael (1999) 10.00

 
1 Achermann Severin (2000) 19.75

+ Zingg Michael (1999) 10.00
+ Hess Timon (1999) 9.75

 
1 a Steffen Patrick (1999) 19.50

+ Schlup Pascal (2000) 9.75
+ Schär Alex (2000) 9.75

1 b Scheidegger Marc (1999) 19.50
+ Aeschlimann Fabian (1999) 9.75
+ Suter André (1999) 9.75

1 a Dubler Mike (1999) 19.00
+ Ambühl Remo (2000) 10.00
- Schmutz Lorin (2000) 9.00

1 b Blatter Remo (2000) 19.00
+ Marti Christoph (1999) 10.00
- Roth Robin (2000) 9.00

1 Roth Robin (2000) 18.75
+ Röthlisberger Florian (1999) 9.75
- Blatter Remo (2000) 9.00

1 Jakob Marco (1999) 18.75
o Suter André (1999) 8.75
+ Ambühl Remo (2000) 10.00

1 Schmutz Lorin (2000) 18.50
+ Bühler Kilian (2000) 9.75
- Dubler Mike (1999) 8.75

1 Suter André (1999) 18.50
+ Jakob Marco (1999) 10.00
o Scheidegger Marc (1999) 8.50

1 Röthlisberger Florian (1999) 18.50
o Roth Robin (2000) 8.50
+ Aeschlimann Fabian (1999) 10.00

1 Marti Christoph (1999) 18.50
o Blatter Remo (2000) 8.50
+ Sommer Raphael (1999) 10.00
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1 Bühler Kilian (2000) 18.50
o Schmutz Lorin (2000) 8.50
+ Schär Patrick (1999) 10.00

1 Hess Timon (1999) 18.25
+ Schär Patrick (1999) 9.75
o Achermann Severin (2000) 8.50

1 Schär Alex (2000) 17.50
- Schlup Pascal (2000) 8.75
o Steffen Patrick (1999) 8.75

2 Schlup Pascal (2000) 17.25
o Steffen Patrick (1999) 8.50
- Schär Alex (2000) 8.75

1 Zingg Michael (1999) 17.25
o Achermann Severin (2000) 8.75
o Gerber Sämi (2000) 8.50

1 Aeschlimann Fabian (1999) 17.25
o Scheidegger Marc (1999) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Florian (1999) 8.75

1 Sommer Raphael (1999) 17.00
o Gerber Sämi (2000) 8.50
o Marti Christoph (1999) 8.50

1 Schär Patrick (1999) 17.00
o Hess Timon (1999) 8.50
o Bühler Kilian (2000) 8.50

1 Ambühl Remo (2000) 17.00
o Dubler Mike (1999) 8.50
o Jakob Marco (1999) 8.50


